
Ritzefeld-Gymnasium Stolberg
D-52222, Ritzefeldstr. 59

Schuljahr 2025/26 Untis 2026

05A 05A 16.3. - 10.4.

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

STM
A1.1

M
PLUM

A0.7
MU

BW
A1.1

E5

SCHU
Sw1

SCHW

UNG
A1.1

EK

BW
A1.1

E5

CLA
A3.6

NW

LUKOW
A1.1

D

SCHU
Th 1

SP

CLA
A3.8

BI

STM
A1.1

M

HRK.
A1.5

LZ5-2

LUKOW
A1.1

D

HAG.
A1.1

KR-1

BW
A1.1

E5
BW
A1.1

KL/LZ-

STM
A1.1

M

UNG
A1.1

EK
PLUM

A0.7
MU

HUR
N1.3

KU

LUKOW
A1.1

D
GRÜ
A1.14

CO

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
1) HRK, LZ5-2,  A1.5 05B, 05A, 05C, 05D

NSAM, LZ5-4,  A1.3 05D, 05A, 05B, 05C
AX, LZ5-3,  A1.2 05C, 05A, 05B, 05D
KÖR, LRS-1,  A1.1 05C, 05A, 05B, 05D
SOU, LRS-2,  N1.2 05C, 05A, 05B, 05D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
2) HAG, KR-1,  A1.1 05B, 05A, 05C, 05D

SOH, ER-1,  A1.2 05B, 05A, 05C, 05D
PRU, KR-2,  A1.3 05B, 05A, 05C, 05D
AMI, PP-2,  A1.5 05B, 05A, 05C, 05D
STE, PP-1,  A2.16 05B, 05A, 05C, 05D



Ritzefeld-Gymnasium Stolberg
D-52222, Ritzefeldstr. 59

Schuljahr 2025/26 Untis 2026

05B 05B 16.3. - 10.4.

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

CARL
A1.5

E5

PLUM
A0.6

MU

CARL
Sw2

SCHW

GRÜ
A0.6

CO

CARL
Th 1

SP

CARL
A1.5

E5

HRK
A1.5

M

UNG
A1.5

EK

SOU
A1.5

D

HRK
A1.5

M

HRK.
A1.5

LZ5-2

SOU
A1.5

D

HAG.
A1.1

KR-1

GRO
A3.17

NW

CARL
A1.5

E5

SOU
A1.5

D
SOU
A1.5

KL/LZ-

GRO
A3.17

BI

SOU
N1.2

KU

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
1) HRK, LZ5-2,  A1.5 05B, 05A, 05C, 05D

NSAM, LZ5-4,  A1.3 05D, 05A, 05B, 05C
AX, LZ5-3,  A1.2 05C, 05A, 05B, 05D
KÖR, LRS-1,  A1.1 05C, 05A, 05B, 05D
SOU, LRS-2,  N1.2 05C, 05A, 05B, 05D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
2) HAG, KR-1,  A1.1 05B, 05A, 05C, 05D

SOH, ER-1,  A1.2 05B, 05A, 05C, 05D
PRU, KR-2,  A1.3 05B, 05A, 05C, 05D
AMI, PP-2,  A1.5 05B, 05A, 05C, 05D
STE, PP-1,  A2.16 05B, 05A, 05C, 05D



Ritzefeld-Gymnasium Stolberg
D-52222, Ritzefeldstr. 59

Schuljahr 2025/26 Untis 2026

05C 05C 16.3. - 10.4.

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

UNG
A1.2

EK

KÖR
A1.2

D

PLUM
A0.7

CO
CLA
A3.17

BI

AX
A1.2

KL/LZ-

CLA
A3.17

BI
KÖR
A1.2

D

SCHU
Sw1

SCHW

AX
A1.2

M

CLA
A3.6

NW

STÜ
A1.2

E5

PLUM
A0.7

MU

HRK.
A1.5

LZ5-2

KÖR
A1.2

D

HAG.
A1.1

KR-1

SCHU
Th 1

SP

STÜ
A1.2

E5

HUR
N1.3

KU

STÜ
A1.2

E5

AX
A1.2

M

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
1) HRK, LZ5-2,  A1.5 05B, 05A, 05C, 05D

NSAM, LZ5-4,  A1.3 05D, 05A, 05B, 05C
AX, LZ5-3,  A1.2 05C, 05A, 05B, 05D
KÖR, LRS-1,  A1.1 05C, 05A, 05B, 05D
SOU, LRS-2,  N1.2 05C, 05A, 05B, 05D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
2) HAG, KR-1,  A1.1 05B, 05A, 05C, 05D

SOH, ER-1,  A1.2 05B, 05A, 05C, 05D
PRU, KR-2,  A1.3 05B, 05A, 05C, 05D
AMI, PP-2,  A1.5 05B, 05A, 05C, 05D
STE, PP-1,  A2.16 05B, 05A, 05C, 05D



Ritzefeld-Gymnasium Stolberg
D-52222, Ritzefeldstr. 59

Schuljahr 2025/26 Untis 2026

05D 05D 16.3. - 10.4.

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

STO
A3.8

BI

BIRK
A1.3

E5

UNG
A1.3

KL/LZ-
PLUM

A0.7
MU

HEY
A1.3

D

BIRK
A1.3

E5

HUR
N1.3

KU

SCHU
Sw1

SCHW

STO
A3.8

NW

UNG
A1.3

M

HEY
A1.3

D

HRK.
A1.5

LZ5-2

SCHU
Th 2

SP

HAG.
A1.1

KR-1

HEY
A1.3

D
UNG
A1.3

EK

BIRK
A1.3

E5

GRÜ
A0.6

CO
UNG
A1.3

EK

UNG
A1.3

M

HEY
A1.3

D
PLUM

A0.6
MU

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
1) HRK, LZ5-2,  A1.5 05B, 05A, 05C, 05D

NSAM, LZ5-4,  A1.3 05D, 05A, 05B, 05C
AX, LZ5-3,  A1.2 05C, 05A, 05B, 05D
KÖR, LRS-1,  A1.1 05C, 05A, 05B, 05D
SOU, LRS-2,  N1.2 05C, 05A, 05B, 05D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
2) HAG, KR-1,  A1.1 05B, 05A, 05C, 05D

SOH, ER-1,  A1.2 05B, 05A, 05C, 05D
PRU, KR-2,  A1.3 05B, 05A, 05C, 05D
AMI, PP-2,  A1.5 05B, 05A, 05C, 05D
STE, PP-1,  A2.16 05B, 05A, 05C, 05D



Ritzefeld-Gymnasium Stolberg
D-52222, Ritzefeldstr. 59

Schuljahr 2025/26 Untis 2026

06A 06A 16.3. - 10.4.

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

GRO
Th 2

SP

FLE
A2.2

D

CAE
A2.2

GE
AX

A2.2
M

JOR.
A2.2

LZ6-7

PLUM
A0.7

MU

GRO
Sw2

SCHW

BOCK
A4.2

IF

STM
A2.6

PH

FLE
A2.2

D

AX
A2.2

M

HA.
A2.4

LRS-2

JOR
A2.2

E5

STO
A3.8

BI

MITZ
A2.2

WS

CAE
A2.2

GE

JOR
A2.2

E5

AX
A2.2

M

HOM.
A2.2

ER-1

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
1) JOR, LZ6-7,  A2.2 06A

KÖR, LZ6-8,  A2.4 06B
KAU, LZ6-9,  A2.3 06C
KOH, LZ6-10,  A1.4 06D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
2) HA, LRS-2,  A2.4 06A, 06C, 06D, 06B

FI, LZ6-2,  A2.3 06A, 06C, 06D, 06B
SMN, LZ6-4,  A1.4 06A, 06C, 06D, 06B
CLA, LZ6-5,  A2.2 06A, 06C, 06D, 06B
FLE, LRS-1,  A2.16 06A, 06C, 06D, 06B

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
3) PRU, KR-1,  A2.4 06C, 06D

HOM, ER-1,  A2.2 06C, 06D, 06A, 06B
STE, PP-2,  A2.3 06C, 06D
HAG, KR-2,  A1.4 06A, 06B
AMI, PP-1,  A2.14 06A, 06B



Ritzefeld-Gymnasium Stolberg
D-52222, Ritzefeldstr. 59

Schuljahr 2025/26 Untis 2026

06B 06B 16.3. - 10.4.

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

BIRK
A2.4

E5
STM
A2.4

M

STM
A2.7

PH

KÖR
A3.6

BI

KÖR.
A2.4

LZ6-8

GRO
A4.3

IF

STM
A2.4

M

PLUM
A0.7

MU

KÖR
A2.4

D

CAE
A2.4

GE

BIRK
A2.4

E5

HA.
A2.4

LRS-2

CARL
Sw2

SCHW

KÖR
A2.4

D

BIRK
A2.4

E5
HUR
N1.3

KU

HUR
N1.3

KU

STM
A2.4

M

FI
A2.4

WS

HOM.
A2.2

ER-1

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
1) JOR, LZ6-7,  A2.2 06A

KÖR, LZ6-8,  A2.4 06B
KAU, LZ6-9,  A2.3 06C
KOH, LZ6-10,  A1.4 06D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
2) HA, LRS-2,  A2.4 06A, 06C, 06D, 06B

FI, LZ6-2,  A2.3 06A, 06C, 06D, 06B
SMN, LZ6-4,  A1.4 06A, 06C, 06D, 06B
CLA, LZ6-5,  A2.2 06A, 06C, 06D, 06B
FLE, LRS-1,  A2.16 06A, 06C, 06D, 06B

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
3) PRU, KR-1,  A2.4 06C, 06D

HOM, ER-1,  A2.2 06C, 06D, 06A, 06B
STE, PP-2,  A2.3 06C, 06D
HAG, KR-2,  A1.4 06A, 06B
AMI, PP-1,  A2.14 06A, 06B



Ritzefeld-Gymnasium Stolberg
D-52222, Ritzefeldstr. 59

Schuljahr 2025/26 Untis 2026

06C 06C 16.3. - 10.4.

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

PAS
A2.3

GE
BLU
A3.17

BI

KAU
A2.3

M

GRO
Th 1

SP

KAU.
A2.3

LZ6-9

HRK
A2.6

PH

FI
A2.3

WS

KAU
A2.3

M

FLE
A2.3

E5

GRO
A4.3

IF

BLU
A3.17

BI
SOH
A2.3

D

HA.
A2.4

LRS-2

PLUM
A0.7

MU

GRO
Sw2

SCHW

PAS
A2.3

Fit in
KAU
A2.3

M

SOH
A2.3

D

FLE
A2.3

E5

SOH
A2.3

D

PRU.
A2.4

KR-1

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
1) JOR, LZ6-7,  A2.2 06A

KÖR, LZ6-8,  A2.4 06B
KAU, LZ6-9,  A2.3 06C
KOH, LZ6-10,  A1.4 06D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
2) HA, LRS-2,  A2.4 06A, 06C, 06D, 06B

FI, LZ6-2,  A2.3 06A, 06C, 06D, 06B
SMN, LZ6-4,  A1.4 06A, 06C, 06D, 06B
CLA, LZ6-5,  A2.2 06A, 06C, 06D, 06B
FLE, LRS-1,  A2.16 06A, 06C, 06D, 06B

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
3) PRU, KR-1,  A2.4 06C, 06D

HOM, ER-1,  A2.2 06C, 06D, 06A, 06B
STE, PP-2,  A2.3 06C, 06D
HAG, KR-2,  A1.4 06A, 06B
AMI, PP-1,  A2.14 06A, 06B



Ritzefeld-Gymnasium Stolberg
D-52222, Ritzefeldstr. 59

Schuljahr 2025/26 Untis 2026

06D 06D 16.3. - 10.4.

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

STÜ
A1.4

E5

HRK
A2.6

PH

MITZ
A1.4

WS
KOH
A1.4

M

KOH.
A1.4

LZ6-10

HUR
N1.3

KU

KOH
A1.4

M

KOH
Sw2

SCHW

HA
A1.4

GE

PLUM
A0.7

MU

PRU
A1.4

D

HA.
A2.4

LRS-2

BOCK
A4.2

IF

STÜ
A1.4

E5

STO
A3.8

BI

MITZ
A1.4

WS

KOH
A1.4

M

PRU
A1.4

D

PRU.
A2.4

KR-1

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
1) JOR, LZ6-7,  A2.2 06A

KÖR, LZ6-8,  A2.4 06B
KAU, LZ6-9,  A2.3 06C
KOH, LZ6-10,  A1.4 06D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
2) HA, LRS-2,  A2.4 06A, 06C, 06D, 06B

FI, LZ6-2,  A2.3 06A, 06C, 06D, 06B
SMN, LZ6-4,  A1.4 06A, 06C, 06D, 06B
CLA, LZ6-5,  A2.2 06A, 06C, 06D, 06B
FLE, LRS-1,  A2.16 06A, 06C, 06D, 06B

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
3) PRU, KR-1,  A2.4 06C, 06D

HOM, ER-1,  A2.2 06C, 06D, 06A, 06B
STE, PP-2,  A2.3 06C, 06D
HAG, KR-2,  A1.4 06A, 06B
AMI, PP-1,  A2.14 06A, 06B



Ritzefeld-Gymnasium Stolberg
D-52222, Ritzefeldstr. 59

Schuljahr 2025/26 Untis 2026

07A 07A 16.3. - 10.4.

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

DEV
A4.9

NW

BUT.
N2.1

L7-1

BOCK
N3.5

M

BRE
Th 2

SP
MENT.

N3.5
KR-2

BIRK
N3.5

E5

WOL
A4.9

CH

STÜ
N3.5

D

BOCK
N3.5

M

BRE
Th 2

SP

BIRK.
N3.5

LZ7-1

BIRK
N3.5

E5

HUR
N1.3

KU

BUT.
N2.1

L7-1

MENT.
N3.5

KR-2
FI

N3.5
WS

GRÜ
A0.6

MU

STÜ
N3.5

D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
1) BUT, L7-1,  N2.1 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D

SAM, F7-2,  N2.3 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D
LA, F7-1,  N3.1 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D
MENT, L7-2,  N3.5 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D
JOR, F7-3,  A0.4 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
2) MENT, KR-2,  N3.5 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D

HOM, ER-1,  N3.2 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D
AMI, PP-1,  N2.1 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D
BUT, KR-1,  N3.1 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D
STE, PP-2,  A2.14 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
3) BIRK, LZ7-1,  N3.5 07A

STM, LZ7-4,  N3.1 07D
BLU, LZ7-3,  N2.1 07C
MENT, LZ7-2,  N2.3 07B



Ritzefeld-Gymnasium Stolberg
D-52222, Ritzefeldstr. 59

Schuljahr 2025/26 Untis 2026

07B 07B 16.3. - 10.4.

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

REI
N2.3

M

BUT.
N2.1

L7-1

GRÜ
A0.6

MU
SAM
N2.3

D

GRÜ
A0.6

MU
MENT.

N3.5
KR-2

LA
Th 1

SP

REI
N2.3

M
SAM
N2.3

D

AMI
N1.3

KU

HEL
A3.10

EK

DEV
A4.9

CH

MENT.
N2.3

LZ7-2

PAS
N2.3

E5

SAM
N2.3

D

BUT.
N2.1

L7-1

MENT.
N3.5

KR-2
LA

Th 1
SP

PAS
N2.3

E5
PAS
N2.3

AG-Fit
REI
N2.3

M
FI

N2.3
WS

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
1) BUT, L7-1,  N2.1 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D

SAM, F7-2,  N2.3 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D
LA, F7-1,  N3.1 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D
MENT, L7-2,  N3.5 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D
JOR, F7-3,  A0.4 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
2) MENT, KR-2,  N3.5 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D

HOM, ER-1,  N3.2 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D
AMI, PP-1,  N2.1 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D
BUT, KR-1,  N3.1 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D
STE, PP-2,  A2.14 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
3) BIRK, LZ7-1,  N3.5 07A

STM, LZ7-4,  N3.1 07D
BLU, LZ7-3,  N2.1 07C
MENT, LZ7-2,  N2.3 07B



Ritzefeld-Gymnasium Stolberg
D-52222, Ritzefeldstr. 59

Schuljahr 2025/26 Untis 2026

07C 07C 16.3. - 10.4.

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

JAN
N2.1

E5

BUT.
N2.1

L7-1

BRE
Th 2

SP
GRÜ
A0.6

MU

FI
N2.1

WS
MENT.

N3.5
KR-2

EW
A4.4

CH

BRE
Th 1

SP

GUT
N2.1

M

BLU
N2.1

D

UNG
N2.1

EK

BLU.
N2.1

LZ7-3

GUT
N2.1

M

BLU
N2.1

D

BUT.
N2.1

L7-1

MENT.
N3.5

KR-2
GRÜ
A0.6

MU

JAN
N2.1

E5

HUR
N1.3

KU

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
1) BUT, L7-1,  N2.1 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D

SAM, F7-2,  N2.3 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D
LA, F7-1,  N3.1 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D
MENT, L7-2,  N3.5 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D
JOR, F7-3,  A0.4 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
2) MENT, KR-2,  N3.5 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D

HOM, ER-1,  N3.2 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D
AMI, PP-1,  N2.1 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D
BUT, KR-1,  N3.1 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D
STE, PP-2,  A2.14 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
3) BIRK, LZ7-1,  N3.5 07A

STM, LZ7-4,  N3.1 07D
BLU, LZ7-3,  N2.1 07C
MENT, LZ7-2,  N2.3 07B



Ritzefeld-Gymnasium Stolberg
D-52222, Ritzefeldstr. 59

Schuljahr 2025/26 Untis 2026

07D 07D 16.3. - 10.4.

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

KÖR
N3.1

D
PAS
N3.1

E5

BUT.
N2.1

L7-1

FI
N3.1

WS
BRE
Th 2

SP

KÖR
N3.1

D
MENT.

N3.5
KR-2

BRE
Th 2

SP

STM
N3.1

M

PAS
N3.1

E5

KÖR
N3.1

D

GRÜ
A0.6

MU

STM.
N3.1

LZ7-4

HUR
N1.3

KU

EW
A4.4

CH

BUT.
N2.1

L7-1

MENT.
N3.5

KR-2
PAS
N3.1

AG-Fit

STM
N3.1

M

EW
A4.4

NW

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
1) BUT, L7-1,  N2.1 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D

SAM, F7-2,  N2.3 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D
LA, F7-1,  N3.1 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D
MENT, L7-2,  N3.5 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D
JOR, F7-3,  A0.4 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
2) MENT, KR-2,  N3.5 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D

HOM, ER-1,  N3.2 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D
AMI, PP-1,  N2.1 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D
BUT, KR-1,  N3.1 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D
STE, PP-2,  A2.14 07A, 07B, 07C, 07D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
3) BIRK, LZ7-1,  N3.5 07A

STM, LZ7-4,  N3.1 07D
BLU, LZ7-3,  N2.1 07C
MENT, LZ7-2,  N2.3 07B



Ritzefeld-Gymnasium Stolberg
D-52222, Ritzefeldstr. 59

Schuljahr 2025/26 Untis 2026

08A 08A 16.3. - 10.4.

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

HOM
N2.4

D
HEL
N2.4

EK

AMI
N1.3

KU

BIRK
N2.4

E5
FI

N2.4
WS

SCHU
Th 1

SP

STM
A2.7

PH

SAM.
N2.4

F7-1

BIRK
N2.4

E5

FI
N2.4

WS
BOCK

N2.4
M

HOM
N2.4

D

BOCK
A4.2

IF
HEL
N2.4

EK

QUI.
N2.4

LZ8-1

PTS.
N2.4

ER-1

BOCK
N2.4

M

QUI
A4.9

CH

JAN
N2.4

GE

OST
A3.8

BI

SAM.
N2.4

F7-1

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
1) SAM, F7-1,  N2.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D

MENT, L7-2,  N3.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
STZ, F7-3,  A3.3 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
PTS, L7-1,  N2.2 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
BW, F7-2,  A1.3 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
2) CARL, LZ8-3,  N3.4 08C

HOM, LZ8-4,  A3.3 08D
QUI, LZ8-1,  N2.4 08A
DEV, LZ8-2,  N2.2 08B

3) PTS, ER-1,  N2.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
STE, PP-1,  N2.2 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
MENT, KR-2,  N3.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
PRU, KR-1,  A3.3 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
OLB, PP-2,  A0.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
4) SAM, F7-1,  N2.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D

MENT, L7-2,  N3.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
STZ, F7-3,  A3.3 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
PTS, L7-1,  N2.2 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
BW, F7-2,  A1.5 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D



Ritzefeld-Gymnasium Stolberg
D-52222, Ritzefeldstr. 59

Schuljahr 2025/26 Untis 2026

08B 08B 16.3. - 10.4.

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

BOCK
A4.2

IF
SOH
N2.2

D
PAS
N2.2

GE
PAS
N2.2

Fit in

DEV
A4.9

CH

SOH
N2.2

D

SAM.
N2.4

F7-1

CLT
N2.2

EK
REI
N2.2

M

HRK
A2.7

PH

REI
N2.2

M

STÜ
N2.2

E5

DEV.
N2.2

LZ8-2

PTS.
N2.4

ER-1

DEV
A3.17

BI

FI
N2.2

WS

LA
Th 2

SP

CLT
N2.2

EK
STÜ
N2.2

E5

PLUM
A0.7

MU

SAM.
N2.4

F7-1

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
1) SAM, F7-1,  N2.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D

MENT, L7-2,  N3.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
STZ, F7-3,  A3.3 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
PTS, L7-1,  N2.2 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
BW, F7-2,  A1.3 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
2) CARL, LZ8-3,  N3.4 08C

HOM, LZ8-4,  A3.3 08D
QUI, LZ8-1,  N2.4 08A
DEV, LZ8-2,  N2.2 08B

3) PTS, ER-1,  N2.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
STE, PP-1,  N2.2 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
MENT, KR-2,  N3.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
PRU, KR-1,  A3.3 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
OLB, PP-2,  A0.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
4) SAM, F7-1,  N2.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D

MENT, L7-2,  N3.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
STZ, F7-3,  A3.3 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
PTS, L7-1,  N2.2 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
BW, F7-2,  A1.5 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D



Ritzefeld-Gymnasium Stolberg
D-52222, Ritzefeldstr. 59

Schuljahr 2025/26 Untis 2026

08C 08C 16.3. - 10.4.

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

OST
A4.3

IF
SMN
N3.4

M

REI
A4.9

CH

HEL
N3.4

EK
STO
A3.8

BI

BRE
Th 2

SP

BLU
N3.4

D
PAS
N3.4

GE

SAM.
N2.4

F7-1

CARL
N3.4

E5
HEL
N3.4

EK

BLU
N3.4

D

FI
N3.4

WS

PAS
N3.4

Fit in
STO
A3.6

BI

CARL.
N3.4

LZ8-3

PTS.
N2.4

ER-1

SOU
N1.2

KU

CARL
N3.4

E5

AX
A2.6

PH

SMN
N3.4

M

SAM.
N2.4

F7-1

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
1) SAM, F7-1,  N2.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D

MENT, L7-2,  N3.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
STZ, F7-3,  A3.3 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
PTS, L7-1,  N2.2 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
BW, F7-2,  A1.3 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
2) CARL, LZ8-3,  N3.4 08C

HOM, LZ8-4,  A3.3 08D
QUI, LZ8-1,  N2.4 08A
DEV, LZ8-2,  N2.2 08B

3) PTS, ER-1,  N2.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
STE, PP-1,  N2.2 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
MENT, KR-2,  N3.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
PRU, KR-1,  A3.3 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
OLB, PP-2,  A0.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
4) SAM, F7-1,  N2.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D

MENT, L7-2,  N3.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
STZ, F7-3,  A3.3 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
PTS, L7-1,  N2.2 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
BW, F7-2,  A1.5 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D



Ritzefeld-Gymnasium Stolberg
D-52222, Ritzefeldstr. 59

Schuljahr 2025/26 Untis 2026

08D 08D 16.3. - 10.4.

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

CAE
A3.3

GE
HOM

A3.3
D

HEL
A3.3

EK

SMN
A3.3

M

REI
A4.9

CH

SAM.
N2.4

F7-1

STO
A3.8

BI

PLUM
A0.7

MU

SMN
A2.7

PH

SMN
A3.3

M
CAE
A3.3

GE

HOM.
A3.3

LZ8-4

PTS.
N2.4

ER-1

NSAM
A3.3

WS

BOCK
A4.2

IF
NSAM

A3.3
E5

CLT
Th 1

SP

NSAM
A3.3

E5

HOM
A3.3

D

SAM.
N2.4

F7-1

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
1) SAM, F7-1,  N2.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D

MENT, L7-2,  N3.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
STZ, F7-3,  A3.3 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
PTS, L7-1,  N2.2 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
BW, F7-2,  A1.3 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
2) CARL, LZ8-3,  N3.4 08C

HOM, LZ8-4,  A3.3 08D
QUI, LZ8-1,  N2.4 08A
DEV, LZ8-2,  N2.2 08B

3) PTS, ER-1,  N2.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
STE, PP-1,  N2.2 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
MENT, KR-2,  N3.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
PRU, KR-1,  A3.3 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
OLB, PP-2,  A0.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
4) SAM, F7-1,  N2.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D

MENT, L7-2,  N3.4 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
STZ, F7-3,  A3.3 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
PTS, L7-1,  N2.2 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D
BW, F7-2,  A1.5 08A, 08C, 08B, 08D



Ritzefeld-Gymnasium Stolberg
D-52222, Ritzefeldstr. 59

Schuljahr 2025/26 Untis 2026

09A 09A 16.3. - 10.4.

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

STE
C1

GE

PRU.
C1

KR-1

PTS.
A2.3

L7-1

GRO.
C1

LZ9-5

PTS.
A2.3

L7-1

STÜ
C1

E5

GRO
A3.6

BI

REI
A4.4

CH

HUR
N1.3

KU

HA
C1

D

CAE.
C1

LZ9-3
CAE.

N3.2
S9-1

HA
C1

D
STÜ

C1
E5

STM
A2.6

PH

SMN
C1

M
EW.
A4.4

NW-1

GRO
Th 2

SP

EW.
A4.4

NW-1

SMN
C1

M
SMN

C1
AG-Fit

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
1) PRU, KR-1,  C1 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D

STE, PP-1,  C2 09A, 09B, 09C
PTS, ER-1,  N3.4 09A, 09B, 09C
OLB, PP-2,  A2.16 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
HAG, KR-2,  A3.9 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D

2) PTS, L7-1,  A2.3 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
JOR, F7-1,  A3.9 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
STZ, F7-2,  N3.2 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
LA, F7-3,  C1 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
3) GRO, LZ9-5,  C1 09A

STZ, LZ9-6,  C2 09B
HAG, LZ9-7,  A3.9 09C
SMN, LZ9-8,  N3.2 09D

4) PTS, L7-1,  A2.3 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
JOR, F7-1,  A3.9 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
STZ, F7-2,  N2.4 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
LA, F7-3,  C1 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
5) KAU, LZ9-4,  N3.2 09D

CAE, LZ9-3,  C1 09A
CAE, LZ9-2,  C2 09B
BRE, LZ9-1,  A3.9 09C

6) CAE, S9-1,  N3.2 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
7) EW, NW-1,  A4.4 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D

BOCK, IF-1,  A4.2 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
SOU, DG-1,  N1.2 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
CAE, S9-1,  N3.2 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
DEV, NW bil,  A3.6 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D



Ritzefeld-Gymnasium Stolberg
D-52222, Ritzefeldstr. 59

Schuljahr 2025/26 Untis 2026

09B 09B 16.3. - 10.4.

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

ALP
A2.6

PH

PRU.
C1

KR-1

PTS.
A2.3

L7-1

STZ.
C2

LZ9-6

PTS.
A2.3

L7-1

CAE
C2

GE

STÜ
C2

E5

SMN
C2

M

DEV
A4.9

CH

SOH
A3.1

D
QUI

A3.17
BI

CAE.
C2

LZ9-2
CAE.

N3.2
S9-1

KOH
Th 1

SP

HOR
A0.7

MU

STÜ
C2

E5
EW.
A4.4

NW-1

QUI
A3.8

BI
SMN

C2
M

EW.
A4.4

NW-1

SOH
C2

D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
1) PRU, KR-1,  C1 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D

STE, PP-1,  C2 09A, 09B, 09C
PTS, ER-1,  N3.4 09A, 09B, 09C
OLB, PP-2,  A2.16 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
HAG, KR-2,  A3.9 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D

2) PTS, L7-1,  A2.3 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
JOR, F7-1,  A3.9 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
STZ, F7-2,  N3.2 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
LA, F7-3,  C1 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
3) GRO, LZ9-5,  C1 09A

STZ, LZ9-6,  C2 09B
HAG, LZ9-7,  A3.9 09C
SMN, LZ9-8,  N3.2 09D

4) PTS, L7-1,  A2.3 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
JOR, F7-1,  A3.9 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
STZ, F7-2,  N2.4 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
LA, F7-3,  C1 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
5) KAU, LZ9-4,  N3.2 09D

CAE, LZ9-3,  C1 09A
CAE, LZ9-2,  C2 09B
BRE, LZ9-1,  A3.9 09C

6) CAE, S9-1,  N3.2 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
7) EW, NW-1,  A4.4 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D

BOCK, IF-1,  A4.2 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
SOU, DG-1,  N1.2 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
CAE, S9-1,  N3.2 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
DEV, NW bil,  A3.6 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D



Ritzefeld-Gymnasium Stolberg
D-52222, Ritzefeldstr. 59

Schuljahr 2025/26 Untis 2026

09C 09C 16.3. - 10.4.

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

HUR
N1.3

KU

PRU.
C1

KR-1

PTS.
A2.3

L7-1

HAG.
A3.9

LZ9-7

PTS.
A2.3

L7-1

MITZ
A3.9

GE

LA
Th 2

SP

GRO
A3.17

BI

HAG
A3.9

D

KAU
A3.9

M

BRE.
A3.9

LZ9-1
CAE.

N3.2
S9-1

ALP
A2.6

PH

PAS
A3.9

E5

KAU
A3.9

M
EW.
A4.4

NW-1

PAS
A3.9

AG-Fit
HAG
A3.9

D

EW.
A4.4

NW-1

WOL
A4.9

CH

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
1) PRU, KR-1,  C1 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D

STE, PP-1,  C2 09A, 09B, 09C
PTS, ER-1,  N3.4 09A, 09B, 09C
OLB, PP-2,  A2.16 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
HAG, KR-2,  A3.9 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D

2) PTS, L7-1,  A2.3 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
JOR, F7-1,  A3.9 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
STZ, F7-2,  N3.2 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
LA, F7-3,  C1 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
3) GRO, LZ9-5,  C1 09A

STZ, LZ9-6,  C2 09B
HAG, LZ9-7,  A3.9 09C
SMN, LZ9-8,  N3.2 09D

4) PTS, L7-1,  A2.3 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
JOR, F7-1,  A3.9 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
STZ, F7-2,  N2.4 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
LA, F7-3,  C1 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
5) KAU, LZ9-4,  N3.2 09D

CAE, LZ9-3,  C1 09A
CAE, LZ9-2,  C2 09B
BRE, LZ9-1,  A3.9 09C

6) CAE, S9-1,  N3.2 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
7) EW, NW-1,  A4.4 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D

BOCK, IF-1,  A4.2 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
SOU, DG-1,  N1.2 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
CAE, S9-1,  N3.2 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
DEV, NW bil,  A3.6 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D



Ritzefeld-Gymnasium Stolberg
D-52222, Ritzefeldstr. 59

Schuljahr 2025/26 Untis 2026

09D 09D 16.3. - 10.4.

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

JOR
N3.2

E5
CAE
N3.2

GE

PRU.
C1

KR-1

PTS.
A2.3

L7-1

SMN.
N3.2

LZ9-8

PTS.
A2.3

L7-1

BLU
N3.2

D
KAU
N3.2

M

JOR
N3.2

E5

KAU
Th 2

SP

QUI
A3.6

BI

OST
A2.7

PH

KAU.
N3.2

LZ9-4
CAE.

N3.2
S9-1

BLU
N3.2

D

KAU
N3.2

M

CAE
N3.2

GE
EW.
A4.4

NW-1

WOL
A4.4

CH

EW.
A4.4

NW-1

HOR
A0.7

MU

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
1) PRU, KR-1,  C1 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D

STE, PP-1,  C2 09A, 09B, 09C
PTS, ER-1,  N3.4 09A, 09B, 09C
OLB, PP-2,  A2.16 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
HAG, KR-2,  A3.9 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D

2) PTS, L7-1,  A2.3 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
JOR, F7-1,  A3.9 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
STZ, F7-2,  N3.2 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
LA, F7-3,  C1 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
3) GRO, LZ9-5,  C1 09A

STZ, LZ9-6,  C2 09B
HAG, LZ9-7,  A3.9 09C
SMN, LZ9-8,  N3.2 09D

4) PTS, L7-1,  A2.3 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
JOR, F7-1,  A3.9 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
STZ, F7-2,  N2.4 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
LA, F7-3,  C1 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
5) KAU, LZ9-4,  N3.2 09D

CAE, LZ9-3,  C1 09A
CAE, LZ9-2,  C2 09B
BRE, LZ9-1,  A3.9 09C

6) CAE, S9-1,  N3.2 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
7) EW, NW-1,  A4.4 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D

BOCK, IF-1,  A4.2 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
SOU, DG-1,  N1.2 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
CAE, S9-1,  N3.2 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D
DEV, NW bil,  A3.6 09A, 09B, 09C, 09D



Ritzefeld-Gymnasium Stolberg
D-52222, Ritzefeldstr. 59

Schuljahr 2025/26 Untis 2026

10A 10A 16.3. - 10.4.

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

GUT
A3.1

M
MENT.

A3.1
L7-1

OST.
A4.3

IF-1

MENT.
A3.1

KR-1
PAS
A3.1

GE

SOH
A3.1

D

PAS
A3.1

Fit in
FI

A3.1
WS

HEL
A3.1

EK

GUT
A3.1

M

NSAM
A3.1

E5

SOH
A3.1

D

CARL
Th 1

SP

GUT.
A3.1

LZ10-1

QUI
A3.17

BI
NSAM

A3.1
E5

QUI
A4.9

CH

HOR
A0.7

MU

OST.
A4.3

IF-1
NSAM.

A3.1
S9-1

FI
A3.1

WS
MENT.

A3.1
KR-1

MENT.
A3.1

L7-1

GUT
A2.7

PH

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Zeit
1) MENT, L7-1,  A3.1 10A, 10B

LA, F7-2,  A3.2 10A, 10B
STZ, F7-1,  A3.14 10A

2) OST, IF-1,  A4.3 10A, 10B
NSAM, S9-1,  A3.10 10A, 10B
CLA, NW-1,  A4.4 10A, 10B
HUR, DG-1,  N1.2,  A1.14 10A, 10B

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Zeit
3) MENT, KR-1,  A3.1 10A, 10B

AMI, PP-1,  A3.2 10A, 10B
HOM, ER-1,  A3.14 10A, 10B

4) GUT, LZ10-1,  A3.1 10A
HEY, LZ10-2,  A3.2 10B

5) OST, IF-1,  A4.3 10A, 10B A WA
NSAM, S9-1,  A2.16 10A, 10B
CLA, NW-1,  A4.4 10A, 10B
HUR, DG-1,  N1.2,  A1.14 10A, 10B
NSAM, S9-1,  A3.1 10A, 10B

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Zeit
6) NSAM, S9-1,  A3.1 10A, 10B

OST, IF-1,  A4.3 10A, 10B A WA
NSAM, S9-1, 10A, 10B
CLA, NW-1,  A3.8 10A, 10B
HUR, DG-1,  N1.2,  A1.14 10A, 10B



Ritzefeld-Gymnasium Stolberg
D-52222, Ritzefeldstr. 59

Schuljahr 2025/26 Untis 2026

10B 10B 16.3. - 10.4.

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

FI
A3.2

WS
MENT.

A3.1
L7-1

OST.
A4.3

IF-1

MENT.
A3.1

KR-1
HEY
A3.2

D

BOCK
A3.2

M

STÜ
A3.2

E5

BOCK
A3.2

M

HUR
N1.3

KU

DEV
A4.9

CH

KAU
Th 1

SP

FI
A3.2

GE

HEY.
A3.2

LZ10-2

HEL
A3.2

EK

HEY
A3.2

D

ALP
A2.6

PH

OST.
A4.3

IF-1
NSAM.

A3.1
S9-1

STÜ
A3.2

E5
MENT.

A3.1
KR-1

MENT.
A3.1

L7-1

FI
A3.2

WS
HEY
A3.8

BI

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Zeit
1) MENT, L7-1,  A3.1 10A, 10B

LA, F7-2,  A3.2 10A, 10B
STZ, F7-1,  A3.14 10A

2) OST, IF-1,  A4.3 10A, 10B
NSAM, S9-1,  A3.10 10A, 10B
CLA, NW-1,  A4.4 10A, 10B
HUR, DG-1,  N1.2,  A1.14 10A, 10B

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Zeit
3) MENT, KR-1,  A3.1 10A, 10B

AMI, PP-1,  A3.2 10A, 10B
HOM, ER-1,  A3.14 10A, 10B

4) GUT, LZ10-1,  A3.1 10A
HEY, LZ10-2,  A3.2 10B

5) OST, IF-1,  A4.3 10A, 10B A WA
NSAM, S9-1,  A2.16 10A, 10B
CLA, NW-1,  A4.4 10A, 10B
HUR, DG-1,  N1.2,  A1.14 10A, 10B
NSAM, S9-1,  A3.1 10A, 10B

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Zeit
6) NSAM, S9-1,  A3.1 10A, 10B

OST, IF-1,  A4.3 10A, 10B A WA
NSAM, S9-1, 10A, 10B
CLA, NW-1,  A3.8 10A, 10B
HUR, DG-1,  N1.2,  A1.14 10A, 10B


